
LINHA: 206 JUSTINOPOLIS/CRUZEIRO/NOVA PAMPULHA/ROSIMEIRE VIA LAGOINHA 

TARIFA R$ 5,75 

Partida PC-JUSTINOPOLIS 
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Itinerário Padrão: 

 Av. JK Ponto final ao lado do Terminal,  

 Av. JK, Rua Antonio de Souza Menezes,  

 Rua Luiz Césari,  

 Av. Denise Cristina da Rocha, 

  Rua dos Menezes,  

 Rua Quinta da Boa Vista,  

 Rua Serafim Pereira da Silva,  

 Rua Josué Martins de Souza,  

 Rua Maria Gertrudes dos Santos,  

 Rua Antônio José dos Santos,  

 Rua João Gualberto dos Santos,  

 Rua Horácio Terena Guimarães,  

 Rua Nossa Senhora do Carmo, 

  Rua Petrópolis,  

 Rua Estanislau Pedro Boardeman,  

 Rua Francisco Adolfo Vianna,  

 Rua Antônio Santiago,  

 Rua Dezesseis,  

 Av. Hum,  

 Av. Olavo Brasil Júnior, 

  Av. Cerro Azul,  

 Rua Joaquim Machado Silva,  

 Praça Belarmínio de Souza, 

  Av. João Soares,  

 Av. Tancredo Neves,  

 Rua Orlando Lima de Mello,  

 Rua Maria Soares Chaves,  

 Rua José Augusto Chaves,  

 Av. João Menezes Soares,  

 Rua João Soares,  

 Praça da ecologia,  

 Av. João Soares,  

 Rua Brasópolis,  

 Rua Belo Vale,  

 Rua Buritis,  

 Rua Paineiras,  

 Rua Flamboyants,  

 Av. Jardim Alvorada,  

 Rua Assembléia, 

  Rua Brasileira,  

 Rua Brasileira,  

 Rua Afonso Arinos, 

  Rua Santo Amaro, 

  Av. Jardim Alvorada, 

  Rua Flamboyants, 

  Rua Paineiras,  

 Rua Buritis,  

 Rua Belo Vale,  

 Rua Brasópolis, 

  Av. João Soares,  

 Praça Ecologia,  

 Av. João Soares,  

 Rua João Menezes Soares,  

 Rua José Augusto Chaves,  

 Rua Maria Soares Chaves,  

 Rua Orlando Lima de Mello,  

 Rua Joanita Menezes Soares,  

 Av. João Soares,  

 Praça Belarmínio de Souza,  

 Rua Joaquim Machado Silva,  

 Av. Serro Azul,  

 Av. Olavo Brasil Júnior,  

 Av. Hum,  

 Rua Dezesseis,  

 Rua Antônio Santiago,  

 Rua Francisco Adolfo Vianna,  

 Rua Estanislau Pedro Boardeman,  

 Rua Petrópolis,  

 Rua Nossa Senhora do Carmo,  

 Av. Horácio Terena Guimarães,  

 Rua João Gualberto dos Santos,  

 Rua Antônio José dos Santos,  

 Rua Maria Gertrudes dos Santos,  

 Rua Josué Martins de Souza,  

 Rua Serafim Pereira da Silva, 

  Rua Quinta da Boa Vista,  

 Rua dos Camargos,  

 Av. Denise Cristina da Rocha,  

 Rua Maria Amélia,  

 Rua Luiz Cesari,  

 Rua Antônio de Souza Menezes,  

 Av. JK, Ponto Final ao do Terminal. 

Extensão: 28.02 KM. 

  

 


